NT7701
160 Output LCD Segment/Common Driver
V2.2
                                        NT7701
2005/10/27  2 Ver 2.2
With respect to the information represented on this website, Novatek makes no warranty, expressed or implied, including the warranties of merchantability,
fitness for a particular purpose, non-infringement, or assumes any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of any such
information.

fitness for a particular purpose, non-infringement, or assumes any legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness, or usefulness of any such
information.
Ordering Information
Part No. Package
NT7701H-BDT Au bump on chip tray
NT7701H-TABF1 TCP form
NT7701H-TABF2 TCP form
NT7701H-TABF3 TCP form
Cautions
1. The contents of this document are subject to change without notice.
2. Precautions against light projection:
Light has the effect of causing the electrons of semiconductor to move; so light projection may